
 

 
 

APRIL 

Wednesday 28th April   Fundraisers Meeting @ 6.30pm 

MAY 

Monday 2nd May   Holiday:  School closed to pupils and staff 

Tuesday 3rd May – Friday 6th May Primary Seven Pupils’ Residential Trip to Lendrick Muir 

Thursday 5th May   Inservice Day:  School closed to pupils 

Saturday 14th May   Sacrament of First Holy Communion in Cathedral Church @ 11am & 2pm 

Friday 20th May   Sponsored event ~ details to follow 

Tuesday 24th May   Welcome Mass for Our Lady’s High School pupils and parents @ 7pm in OLHS 

Wednesday 25th & Thursday 26th  Transition visits for OLHS pupils  

Thursday 26th May   Feast of the Ascension ~ Mass in School @ 11.15am (pupils only) 

Friday 27th May   Holiday:  School closed to pupils and staff 

Tuesday 31st May   Parent Consultation Evening 

JUNE 

Wednesday 1st June   Primary One Transition visits 

Thursday 2nd June   Holiday:  School closed to pupils and staff 

Friday 3rd June   Holiday:  School closed to pupils and staff 

Wednesday 8th June   Primary One Transition visits 

Friday 10th June   End of year reports issued 

Monday 13th June   Parent Council Meeting @ 6.30pm  

Friday 17th June   Nursery Graduations ~ details to follow 

Monday 20th & Tuesday 21st June Sports Event 

Wednesday 22nd June   Leaver’s Mass & Graduation @ 6.00pm in Cathedral Church 

Thursday 23rd June   ‘C in the Park’ Leavers’ event for Primary Sevens 

Wednesday 29th June   Feast of Saints Peter & Paul ~ Mass in school @ 11.15am 

Last day of term:  school closes at 1.00pm 


